


High school 

Associate’s degree 
& Certificate 

Programs 

Bachelor’s degree 

Master’s degree 

Professional 
certification 

Workforce 

PhD 

Post-doctoral work 

Professional 
certification 

Workforce 

Research & 

Development 

Public or Private 
sector 

MD* 

Specialty & 
subspecialties 

Workforce 

Independent or 
affiliated 

Clinical or 
Laboratory 
Medicine 

Research & 
Development 

DVM*, VMD* 

Specialty 

Workforce 

Professional 
certification 

Workforce 

Fellowships 

Workforce 

*Professional  
  certification is   
  required 

$20-30K 
 
 
$30-40K 
 
 
$40-50K 
 
 
 
 
 
$50-60K 
 
 
 
 
 
$60-100K 
 
 
 
 
 
$100K+ 
 
 
 
 

Starting salary after  
completing a degree 
or experience 


























